CERTIFICATE ONE DAY CLASSES & GROUP LESSONS

For More Class Info & To Register Visit LifeSafeTraining.com

@ LifeSafe Training

CERTIFICATE ONE DAY CLASSES

CLASS LEVEL PRE REQ CLASS RATIO

Basic Pistol

Basic Pistol
(Ladies Only)

Family Emergency
Preparation

Beyond Basic
Pistol

Conceal Carry

Equipment

Movement

Home Defense

Active Shooter

BP100

BPL100

EM100

BB125

CC200

EQ200

MV200

HD300

AS300

None

None

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100, & BB125,
CC200, EQ200, MV200

BP100 or BPL100, & BB125,
CC200, EQ200, MV200

DESCRIPTION TIME

Basic Pistol Course 8 hrs

Basic Pistol Course Ladies Only 8 hrs
What To Have For Emergencies 2 hrs
Handling, Safety, 6 hrs

Marksmanship, & Drills

Selection, Mechanics, & Methods 6 hrs
Holsters, Belts, & EDC 2 hrs
Crawl, Walk, & Run 2 hrs
Cover, Concealment, & 5 hrs
Clearing
Mindset, Performance, 5 hrs
& Cover

80/20

80/20

100/0

20/80

60/40

20/80

20/80

60/40

20/80

GROUP LESSONS - PRIVATE LESSONS, GUN FITTING, & GROUP SHOOTING LABS

CLASS

Round Table
Discussions

Private Lessons

Gun Fittings

Shooting Lab Pistol

Shooting Lab
Tactical Shotgun

Shooting Lab Rifle

Intro to
Competitive Shooting

LEVEL

RT100

PL200

GF200

LP200

LS200

LR200

CS300

PRE REQ

None

BP100 or BPL100

BP100 or BPL100

HD200, AS200

HD200, AS200

HD200, AS200

HD200, AS200

DESCRIPTION TIME

Discussion On Various Topics 2 hrs
& Special Guests

Private Lessons 1-3hrs
Gun Fitting: Multi-Size & Caliber 1.5 hrs
Group Lessons 1.5 hrs
Group Lessons 1.5 hrs
Group Lessons 1.5 hrs
Rules, EQuipment, 2 hrs

Drills, & Expectations

CLASS RATIO

100/0

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

30/70

$150

$150

$60

$250

$250

$100

$100

$200

$200

FREE

$120/hr

$150

$50

$50

$50

$200



