

CERTIFICATE ONE DAY CLASSES & GROUP LESSONS

For More Class Info & To Register Visit LifeSafeTraining.com

CERTIFICATE ONE DAY CLASSES						
CLASS	LEVEL	PRE REQ	DESCRIPTION	TIME	CLASS RATIO	COST
Basic Pistol	BP100	None	Basic Pistol Course	8 hrs	80/20	\$150
Basic Pistol (Ladies Only)	BPL100	None	Basic Pistol Course Ladies Only	8 hrs	80/20	\$150
Family Emergency Preparation	EM100	BP100 or BPL100	What To Have For Emergencies	2 hrs	100/0	\$60
Beyond Basic Pistol	BB125	BP100 or BPL100	Handling, Safety, Marksmanship, & Drills	6 hrs	20/80	\$250
Conceal Carry	CC200	BP100 or BPL100	Selection, Mechanics, & Methods	6 hrs	60/40	\$250
Equipment	EQ200	BP100 or BPL100	Holsters, Belts, & EDC	2 hrs	20/80	\$100
Movement	MV200	BP100 or BPL100	Crawl, Walk, & Run	2 hrs	20/80	\$100
Home Defense	HD300	BP100 or BPL100, & BB125 CC200, EQ200, MV200	5, Cover, Concealment, & Clearing	5 hrs	60/40	\$200
Active Shooter	AS300	BP100 or BPL100, & BB125 CC200, EQ200, MV200	5, Mindset, Performance, & Cover	5 hrs	20/80	\$200
GROUP LESSONS - PRIVATE LESSONS, GUN FITTING, & GROUP SHOOTING LABS						
CLASS	LEVEL	PRE REQ	DESCRIPTION	TIME	CLASS RATIO	COST
Round Table Discussions	RT100	None	Discussion On Various Topics & Special Guests	2 hrs	100/0	FREE
Private Lessons	PL200	BP100 or BPL100	Private Lessons	1 - 3 hrs	0/100	\$120/hr
Gun Fittings	GF200	BP100 or BPL100	Gun Fitting: Multi-Size & Caliber	1.5 hrs	0/100	\$150
Shooting Lab Pistol	LP200	HD200, AS200	Group Lessons	1.5 hrs	0/100	\$50
Shooting Lab Tactical Shotgun	LS200	HD200, AS200	Group Lessons	1.5 hrs	0/100	\$50
Shooting Lab Rifle	LR200	HD200, AS200	Group Lessons	1.5 hrs	0/100	\$50
Intro to Competitive Shooting	CS300	HD200, AS200	Rules, Equipment, Drills, & Expectations	2 hrs	30/70	\$200